S FRANK MILLER Civic Achievement Award

Dell Roberts





Sponsorship Opportunities

The Frank Miller Civic Achievement Award is presented annually to individuals who demonstrate outstanding civic leadership, service and support to the community in the tradition of Frank Miller. It is with Miller's devotion to community in mind, that the Mission Inn Foundation presents the Frank Miller Civic Achievement Award to Dell Roberts.

Dell has been a fixture in Riverside as a leading youth advocate for many decades. After first serving as campus supervisor and Special Assistant to the principal in charge of discipline at Poly High School, by 1989 Dell was promoted to the District Office to oversee discipline and district-wide with security 56 campus supervisors under his direction. Since his retirement from RUSD in 2003, Dell has continued his youth advocacy and, along with his wife Carmen, established the Adrian Dell and Carmen Roberts Foundation—which focuses on developing events and activities that promote positive family and cultural interaction for the community of Riverside as a whole, including the Riverside Black History Parade and Empowering Young Women's Conference.

The Mission Inn Foundation is proud to present this award to Dell Roberts in recognition of his devotion to Riverside and its citizens.

\$10,000 Diamond Sponsorship

- Included in all event marketing and communications
- Premier accommodations for up to 16 guests (two tables)
- Primary acknowledgement in event program
- Primary acknowledgement in all printed and digital media
- Commemorative program message

\$5,000 Gold Sponsorship

- Premier accommodations for up to 8 guests (one table)
- Special acknowledgement in event program
- Acknowledgement in all printed and digital media
- Commemorative program message

\$2,000 Silver Sponsorship

- Accommodations for up to 6 guests
- Special acknowledgement in event program
- Acknowledgement in all digital media
- Commemorative program message

\$1,000 Bronze Sponsorship

- Accommodations for up to 4 quests
- Special acknowledgement in event program
- Commemorative program message

\$500 Dell's Friends Sponsorship

- Accommodations for 2 quests
- Special acknowledgement in event program
- Commemorative program message

\$250 Commemorative Program Message

• 50 words max, no tickets included

\$175 Individual Ticket

For all sponsorship questions, please contact Jarod Hoogland at director@missioninnmuseum.org or (951) 781-8241.



Yes! I want to support the 2022

Frank Miller Civic Achievement Award honoring

Dell Roberts

May 19, 2022, 6:00 pm Mission Inn Hotel & Spa

Please complete this form, and enclose it with your payment, payable to the Mission Inn Foundation. Email to: director@missioninnmuseum.org or register online at www.missioninnmuseum.org/fmcaa Mail to: Mission Inn Foundation, c/o Jarod Hoogland, 3696 Main Street, Riverside, CA 92501.

Name (as you wish listed):	
Address:	
City, State, ZIP Code:	
Phone number:	
E-mail address:	
☐ I would prefer not to be acknowledged in any Mission Inn Foundation publication	n or event program.
would like to support the Mission Inn Foundation at the 2022 Frank Mill	er Civic Achievement Award.
□ \$10,000 Diamond Sponsorship	
□ \$5,000 Gold Sponsorship	
□ \$2,000 Silver Sponsorship	
□ \$1,000 Bronze Sponsorship	
□ \$500 Dell's Friends Sponsorship	
□ \$250 Commemorative Program Message	1-70
Individual Tickets x \$175 =	KI
□ Invoice Me	
□ Check	
□ Visa □ MasterCard □ American Express	Please email guests' nam
Card #:	director@missioninnmu
cara II.	Meal choice will be off
Expiration Data: Sequeity Code:	a later date.
Expiration Date: Security Code:	
Billing zip code:	
Signature:	
The Mission Inn Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization under the regulations of the Internal Revenue Service. All contributions to the Foundation are tax-deductible to the extent	

provided by law.

Federal Tax ID is 51-0205032.

Thank you for your support!



Please email guests' names to director@missioninnmuseum.org Meal choice will be offered at a later date.

